
ФИО Клуб Примеч.
103 "Цунами"
104
105
106 Данилов Александр
107 Данилов Андрей
108 Кремлевский Андрей
109 Кремлевский Павел
110
111
112
113 сопровождающая
114
115 + 2 ЭСТ.
116 Грехов Андрей "Пингвин"
117
118
119 Матросов Александр
120
121 Швец Александр
122 ЯМАЛ
123
124
125
126
127
128 Марковская Галина
129 Матвеев Олег
130
131
132
133
134
135
136 + 2 ЭСТ.
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149 + 1 ЭСТ.
150 43 Регион
151 "Радуга"

№ пп
Берсенев Эдуард
Бородин Андрей
Броницкая Оксана

Кулагин Владимир
Мухин Сергей
Несветаев Владлен
Несветаева Галина
Ситдиков Сергей
Юдина Екатерина

Лаптев Николай
Марданова Валентина

Маленок Роман "Квант мастерс"

Кабанова Светлана
Велькова Татьяна
Козлова Татьяна
Креневич Сергей
Ленчицкий Владимир
Лягин Константин

Опалько Валерий
Рожин Иван
Савельев Сергей
Самсонова Лариса
Симашко Геннадий
Симонова Татьяна
Солодовников Александр
Бесклетко Алексей "Брагинтина"
Анисковец Сергей "Сибмастерс"
Бусыгина Екатерина
Журкович Сергей
Красавин Виталий
Кубрин Александр
Майзик Игорь
Наляйкина Галина
Семашко Петр
Силаев Эдуард
Фейгин Игорь
Фролова Юлия
Целуева Светлана
Карпова Ирина
Беренштейн Владимир



152 Попова Любовь
153
154 "Посейдон"
155
156 Башмаков Александр
157 Зеленый Евгений
158
159
160
161
162
163
164 Федоров Владимир + 6 ЭСТ.
165 Александров Виктор "Невские звезды"
166
167
168 Бесхлебная Анастасия
169 Бубликов Константин
170
171
172
173
174
175 Попов Василий
176
177
178
179 + 2 ЭСТ.
180
181
182 Гикал Светлана
183 Вагнер Андрей ПКВВС
184
185 Гавриков Юрий
186
187 Муравьев Михаил
188 Носов Дмитрий
189
190 Орехов Андрей
191 Рубцов Дмитрий
192
193 Семенов Андрей
194
195
196

1497
198
199 "Арсенал"
200

Ситаев Александр
Алчебаев Сергей
Бахметьев Павел

Зайков Антон
Конев Алексей
Кромский Дмитрий
Строкун Роберт
Суховерхов Роман
Тырин Валерий

Баржак Андрей
Белинская Наталья

Козлова Светлана
Кокорина Ольга
Колмаков Дмитрий
Лохоня Максим
Позднякова Ольга

Смащенко Владимир
Урсул Станислав
Шангина Ирина
Шклейник Кирилл
Федосенко Евгений "Мастерс ДВ"
Бурова Нонна "105-й элемент"

Верчик Дмитрий

Елпашева Ирина

Ожогин Александр

Савченко Андрей

Семко Анатолий
Созыкин Дмитрий
Толмачев Сергей
Тучин Сергей
Щербаков Игорь
Гаврилов Виктор
Девятиярова Елена



201
202
203
204 "Касатка"
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212 Глебов Павел
213
214
215 Фадеев Владимир
216 Скворцов Александр
217 + 1 ЭСТ.
218 "Урал"
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229 "Черная каракатица"
230
231 "Нептун"
232 Крюков Александр
233
234
235
236 + 2 ЭСТ.
237
238 Камешков Алексей
239 Камешков Лев
240
241
242
243
244 Султанов Руслан + 1 ЭСТ.
245 "Баттерфляй плюс"
246 "Двина"
247

Жигулин Геннадий
Заварихина Елена
Корнеев Андрей
Ахметзянов Роберт
Богушевский Ярослав
Зиганшин Арслан
Садриев Айрат
Шамсиев Рафис
Пачколин Сергей
Круглов Сергей
Мухамедьяров Фарит

Зарипов Ирек
Белоусов Александр

Скворцова Любовь
Власов Александр
Гришин Станислав
Пономаренко Вячеслав
Рачинская Жанна
Редикульцев Андрей
Стародубцева Елена
Ушаков Владимир
Чернов Константин
Чмель Анжелика
Шибарев Николай
Широков Антон
Тиновицкий Михаил
Тарасова Вера "Уткина заводь"
Береговский Валерий

Малин Дмитрий
Ружицкий Борис
Сарычев Виктор
Фарафонов Михаил
Дунаев Михаил "Идель"

Каримов Айрат
Логинов Михаил
Мумжиев Вячеслав
Сосновский Игорь

Гайнуллин Тимур
Васильева Елена
Дворяшин Владимир



248
249
250 Маяков Виктор

Зеленцова Мария
Крылова Светлана


	2 партия

