№ пп	ФИО	Клуб	Примеч.
103	Берсенев Эдуард	"Цунами"	
104	Бородин Андрей		
105	Броницкая Оксана		
106	Данилов Александр		
107	Данилов Андрей		
108	Кремлевский Андрей		
109	Кремлевский Павел		
110	Кулагин Владимир		
111	Мухин Сергей		
112	Несветаев Владлен		
113	Несветаева Галина	сопровождающая	
114	Ситдиков Сергей		
115	Юдина Екатерина		+ 2 9CT.
116	Грехов Андрей	"Пингвин"	
117	Лаптев Николай		
118	Марданова Валентина		
119	Матросов Александр		
120	Маленок Роман	"Квант мастерс"	
121	Швец Александр		
122	Кабанова Светлана	ЯМАЛ	
123	Велькова Татьяна		
124	Козлова Татьяна		
125	Креневич Сергей		
126	Ленчицкий Владимир		
127	Лягин Константин		
128	Марковская Галина		
129	Матвеев Олег		
130	Опалько Валерий		
131	Рожин Иван		
132	Савельев Сергей		
133	Самсонова Лариса		
134	Симашко Геннадий		
135	Симонова Татьяна		
136	Солодовников Александр		+ 2 ЭCT.
137	Бесклетко Алексей	"Брагинтина"	
138	Анисковец Сергей	"Сибмастерс"	
139	Бусыгина Екатерина		
140	Журкович Сергей		
141	Красавин Виталий		
142	Кубрин Александр		
143	Майзик Игорь		
144	Наляйкина Галина		
145	Семашко Петр		
146	Силаев Эдуард		
147	Фейгин Игорь		
148	Фролова Юлия		
149	Целуева Светлана		+ 1 9CT.
150	Карпова Ирина	43 Регион	
151	Беренштейн Владимир	"Радуга"	

152	Попова Любовь		
	Ситаев Александр		
	Алчебаев Сергей	"Посейдон"	
	Бахметьев Павел	Посеидон	
	Башмаков Александр		
	Зеленый Евгений		
	Зайков Антон		
	Конев Алексей		
	Кромский Дмитрий		
	Строкун Роберт		
	Суховерхов Роман		
	Тырин Валерий		
			+ 6 9CT.
	Федоров Владимир Александров Виктор	"Невские звезды"	+ 0 3C1.
166	Баржак Андрей	певские звезды	
167	Баржак Андреи Белинская Наталья		
	Бесхлебная Анастасия		
	Бубликов Константин Козлова Светлана		
171 172	Кокорина Ольга Колмаков Дмитрий		
	Лохоня Максим		
174 175	Позднякова Ольга Попов Василий		
	Смащенко Владимир		
177	Урсул Станислав		
178	Шангина Ирина 		
179	Шклейник Кирилл		+ 2 ЭCT.
180	Федосенко Евгений	"Мастерс ДВ"	
181	Бурова Нонна	"105-й элемент"	
182	Гикал Светлана		
183	Вагнер Андрей	ПКВВС	
184	Верчик Дмитрий		
185	Гавриков Юрий		
186	Елпашева Ирина		
187	Муравьев Михаил		
188	Носов Дмитрий		
189	Ожогин Александр		
190	Орехов Андрей		
191	Рубцов Дмитрий		
192	Савченко Андрей		
193	Семенов Андрей		
194	Семко Анатолий		
195	Созыкин Дмитрий		
196	Толмачев Сергей		
1497	Тучин Сергей		
198	Щербаков Игорь		
199	Гаврилов Виктор	"Арсенал"	
	, ,	Арсепал	
200	Девятиярова Елена		

201	Жигулин Геннадий		
202	Заварихина Елена		
203	Корнеев Андрей		
204	Ахметзянов Роберт	"Касатка"	
205	Богушевский Ярослав	110001110	
206	Зиганшин Арслан		
207	Садриев Айрат		
208	Шамсиев Рафис		
209	Пачколин Сергей		
210	Круглов Сергей		
211	Мухамедьяров Фарит		
212	Глебов Павел		
213	Зарипов Ирек		
214	Белоусов Александр		
215	Фадеев Владимир		
216	Скворцов Александр		
217	Скворцова Любовь		+ 1 ЭCT.
218	Власов Александр	"Урал"	
219	Гришин Станислав		
220	Пономаренко Вячеслав		
221	Рачинская Жанна		
222	Редикульцев Андрей		
223	Стародубцева Елена		
224	Ушаков Владимир		
225	Чернов Константин		
226	Чмель Анжелика		
227	Шибарев Николай		
228	Широков Антон		
229	Тиновицкий Михаил	"Черная каракатица"	
230	Тарасова Вера	"Уткина заводь"	
231	Береговский Валерий	"Нептун"	
232	Крюков Александр		
233	Малин Дмитрий		
234	Ружицкий Борис		
235	Сарычев Виктор Фарафонов Михаил		+ 2 9CT.
237	Дунаев Михаил	"Идель"	+ 2 301.
237	Дунаев Михаил Камешков Алексей	идель	
239	Камешков Лев		
240	Каримов Айрат		
241	Логинов Михаил		
242	Мумжиев Вячеслав		
243	Сосновский Игорь		
244	Султанов Руслан		+ 1 ЭCT.
245	Гайнуллин Тимур	"Баттерфляй плюс"	
246	Васильева Елена	"Двина"	
247	Дворяшин Владимир		

248	Зеленцова Мария	
249	Крылова Светлана	
250	Маяков Виктор	